
Term / 
Week Day Date Start 

Time
End 
Time Events (Subject to changes) Location Level

T1W0 Thu 1/1/2026 New Year's Day (Public Holiday)
T1W0 Fri 2/1/2026 7:30 10:00 P1 start school School P1
T1W1 Mon 5/1/2026 7:30 1:30 P2-P6 start school School
T1W1 Mon 5/1/2026 7:30 7:45 ASSEMBLY by All School Leaders Hall
T1W1 Mon 5/1/2026 7:30 1:30 P1-P6 Back to School Programme School

T1W1 Mon 5/1/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Band, International Dance, Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W1 Tue 6/1/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Choir, Indian Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw) School

T1W1 Wed 7/1/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W1 Thu 8/1/2026 14:15 16:15
CCA 
 (Band, Choir, Indian Dance, International Dance, Basketball, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Scout, 
Art & Craft, Environmental, Media & Communications, InfoComm)

School

T1W1 Thu 8/1/2026 7:30 P5 Camp Labrador 
Adventure Centre P5

T1W1 Fri 9/1/2026 P5 Camp Labrador 
Adventure Centre P5

T1W1 Sat 10/1/2026 12:30 P5 Camp Labrador 
Adventure Centre P5

T1W2 Mon 12/1./2026 7:30 8:00 ASSEMBLY: Discipline Talk Hall
T1W2 Mon 12/1./2026 8:00 9:30 P3 MathsCheck (3E & 3F) Classrooms P3
T1W2 Mon 12/1./2026 12:00 13:30 P3 MathsCheck (3B) Classrooms P3

T1W2 Mon 12/1./2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Band, International Dance, Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W2 Tue 13/1/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Choir, Indian Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw) School

T1W2 Mon 14/1/2026 8:00 9:30 P3 MathsCheck (3D) Classrooms P3
T1W2 Wed 14/1/2026 14:00 15:30 SINDA (TBC) Classrooms P4 & P5

T1W2 Wed 14/1/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W2 Thu 15/1/2026 14:15 16:15
CCA 
 (Band, Choir, Indian Dance, International Dance, Basketball, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Scout, 
Art & Craft, Environmental, Media & Communications, InfoComm)

School

T1W2 Fri 16/1/2026 14:00 15:30 P3 HMT & MTSP Parents' Briefing Google Meet
T1W3 Mon 19/1/2026 7:30 8:00 ASSEMBLY: Math Corner Hall
T1W2 Mon 19/1/2026 8:00 9:30 P3 MathsCheck (3A) Classrooms P3
T1W2 Mon 19/1/2026 12:00 13:30 P3 MathsCheck (3C) Classrooms P3
T1W3 Mon 19/1/2026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W3 Mon 19/1/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class MA Classrooms P6

T1W3 Mon 19/1/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Band, International Dance, Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W3 Tue 20/1/2026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W3 Tue 20/1/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class SC Classrooms P6

T1W3 Tue 20/1/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Choir, Indian Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw) School

T1W3 Wed 21/1/2026 14:00 15:30 SINDA Classrooms P4 & P5

T1W3 Wed 21/1/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W3 Thu 22/1/2026 14:15 16:15
CCA 
 (Band, Choir, Indian Dance, International Dance, Basketball, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Scout, 
Art & Craft, Environmental, Media & Communications, InfoComm)

School

T1W3 Fri 23/1/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Remedial EL/ MT Classrooms P6
T1W4 Mon 26/1/2026 7:30 8:00 ASSEMBLY: Lockdown & Evacuation Hall
T1W4 Mon 26/1/2026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W4 Mon 26/1/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class MA Classrooms P6

T1W4 Mon 26/1/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Band, International Dance, Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W4 Tue 27/1/2026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W4 Tue 27/1/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class SC Classrooms P6

T1W4 Tue 27/1/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Choir, Indian Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw) School

T1W4 Wed 28/1/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W4 Thu 29/1/2026 14:15 16:15
CCA 
 (Band, Choir, Indian Dance, International Dance, Basketball, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Scout, 
Art & Craft, Environmental, Media & Communications, InfoComm)

School

T1W4 Fri 30/1/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Remedial EL/ MT Classrooms P6
T1W5 Mon 2/2/2026 7:30 8:00 ASSEMBLY: CNY Briefing and Community Singing Hall
T1W5 Mon 2/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W5 Mon 2/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class MA Classrooms P6

T1W5 Mon 2/2/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Band, International Dance, Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W5 Tue 3/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W5 Tue 3/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class SC Classrooms P6

T1W5 Tue 3/2/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Choir, Indian Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw) School

T1W5 Wed 4/2/2026 14:00 15:30 SINDA Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W5 Wed 4/2/2026 14:00 15:30 Mendaki Classrooms P4 & P5



T1W5 Wed 4/2/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W5 Thu 5/2/2026 Emergency Preparedness Drill School

T1W5 Thu 5/2/2026 14:15 16:15
CCA 
 (Band, Choir, Indian Dance, International Dance, Basketball, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Scout, 
Art & Craft, Environmental, Media & Communications, InfoComm)

School

T1W5 Fri 6/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Remedial EL/ MT Classrooms P6
T1W6 Mon 9/2/2026 7:30 8:00 FTGP: Total Defence Day Commemoration Classroom Activities Classrooms
T1W6 Mon 9/2/2026 8:00 13:30 Student Smart Card Phototaking
T1W6 Mon 9/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W6 Mon 9/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class MA Classrooms P6

T1W6 Mon 9/2/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Band, International Dance, Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W6 Tue 10/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W6 Tue 10/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class SC Classrooms P6

T1W6 Tue 10/2/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Choir, Indian Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Basketball) School

T1W6 Wed 11/2/2026 14:00 15:30 SINDA Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W6 Wed 11/2/2026 14:00 15:30 Mendaki Classrooms P4 & P5

T1W6 Wed 11/2/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W6 Thu 12/2/2026 14:15 16:15
CCA 
 (Band, Choir, Indian Dance, International Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Scout, Art & Craft, 
Environmental, Media & Communications, InfoComm)

School

T1W6 Fri 13/2/2026 7:30 8:30 ASSEMBLY: Total Defence Day Commemoration Hall
T1W6 Fri 13/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Remedial EL/ MT Classrooms P6
T1W6 Fri 13/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P2 KidsRead Library P2
T1W7 Mon 16/2/2026 7:30 10:30 CNY Celebaration School
T1W7 Tue 17/2/2026 Chinese New Year
T1W7 Wed 18/2/2026 Chinese New Year

T1W7 Thu 19/2/2026 14:15 16:15
CCA 
 (Band, Choir, Indian Dance, International Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Scout, Art & Craft, 
Environmental, Media & Communications, InfoComm)

School

T1W7 Fri 20/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Remedial EL/ MT Classrooms P6
T1W7 Fri 20/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P2 KidsRead Library P2
T1W8 Mon 23/2/2026 7:30 8:00 ASSEMBLY: Positive Mindset (1) Hall
T1W8 Mon 23/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W8 Mon 23/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class MA Classrooms P6

T1W8 Mon 23/2/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Band, International Dance, Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W8 Tue 24/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W8 Tue 24/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class SC Classrooms P6

T1W8 Tue 24/2/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Choir, Indian Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Basketball) School

T1W8 Wed 25/2/2026 14:00 15:30 SINDA Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W8 Wed 25/2/2026 14:00 15:30 Mendaki Classrooms P4 & P5

T1W8 Wed 25/2/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W8 Thu 26/2/2026 14:15 16:15
CCA 
 (Band, Choir, Indian Dance, International Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Scout, Art & Craft, 
Environmental, Media & Communications, InfoComm)

School

T1W8 Fri 27/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Remedial EL/ MT Classrooms P6
Fri 27/2/2026 14:00 15:00 P2 KidsRead Library P2

T1W9 Mon 2/3/2026 7:30 8:00 ASSEMBLY : Discipline Talk Hall
T1W9 Mon 2/3/2026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W9 Mon 2/3/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class MA Classrooms P6

T1W9 Mon 2/3/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Band, International Dance, Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W9 Tue 3/3/2026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W9 Tue 3/3/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class SC Classrooms P6

T1W9 Tue 3/3/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Choir, Indian Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Basketball) School

T1W9 Wed 4/3/2026 14:00 15:30 SINDA Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W9 Wed 4/3/2026 14:00 15:30 Mendaki Classrooms P4 & P5

T1W9 Wed 4/3/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W9 Thu 5/3/2026 14:15 16:15
CCA 
 (Band, Choir, Indian Dance, International Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Scout, Art & Craft, 
Environmental, Media & Communications, InfoComm)

School

T1W9 Fri 6/3/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Remedial EL/ MT Classrooms P6
T1W9 Fri 6/3/2026 14:00 15:00 P2 KidsRead Library P2
T1W10 Mon 9/3/2026 7:30 8:00 ASSEMBLY : End of Term Dept Award Presentation Hall
T1W10 Mon 9/3/2026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W10 Mon 9/3/2026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class MA Classrooms P6

T1W10 Mon 9/3/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Band, International Dance, Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W10 Tue 10/3/4026 14:00 15:00 P4 & P5 Remedial MA/SC Classrooms P4 & P5
T1W10 Tue 10/3/4026 14:00 15:00 P6 Supplementary Class SC Classrooms P6

T1W10 Tue 10/3/4026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Choir, Indian Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Basketball) School

T1W10 Wed 11/3/2026 14:00 15:30 SINDA Classrooms P4 & P5



T1W10 Wed 11/3/2026 14:00 15:30 Mendaki Classrooms P4 & P5

T1W10 Wed 11/3/2026 15:15 17:15 CCA
 (Floorball, Volleyball) School

T1W10 Thu 12/3/2026 14:15 16:15
CCA 
 (Band, Choir, Indian Dance, International Dance, Floorball, Sepaktakraw, Scout, Art & Craft, 
Environmental, Media & Communications, InfoComm)

School

 March School Holiday (16/3/2026 - 20/3/2026)


